
 

 

2021 PRICE LIST 

 

BASIC MEMBERSHIP FEE  

(17YRS +):  €50 

____________________________________________ 
 

FULL MEMBERSHIP FEE 
 

SEASONAL RATES 
INCLUSIVE OF THE €50 BASIC MEMBERSHIP FEE 

 
SINGLE Senior Citizen (60yrs+)*  €170 inclusive of Chair*on Deck 
SINGLE Senior Citizen (60yrs+)  €250 inclusive of Sunbed 
 
 
COUPLE Senior Citizens (60yrs+)* €190 inclusive of 2 Chairs*on Deck 
COUPLE Senior Citizens (60yrs+) €400 inclusive of 2 Sunbeds 
   
*Chairs for these two membership categories will be allocated a specific area on the Deck and 
available ONLY from 10 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 
       
SINGLE  (17yrs+)    €350 inclusive of Sunbed 
SINGLE  (17yrs+) + Children (12yrs+) €350 + €10 per Child No Sunbed 
 
COUPLE (17yrs+)    €530 inclusive of 2 Sunbeds 
COUPLE (17yrs+) + Children (12yrs+) €10 per Child No Sunbed  
CHILDREN UNDER 12YRS   Entrance Free No Sunbed 
 
YOUTHS 13yrs -17yrs   €70 including Sunbed Monday to Friday ONLY 
STUDENTS (17yrs+) with Student Card €150 including Sunbed Monday to Friday ONLY 
Weekend rate below applies on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays.   
 
 
MEMBERSHIP PAID BEFORE END APRIL 2021 SHALL BE ENTITLED TO A 5% DISCOUNT 

 
 



 
 

DAY RATES 
 

Opening hours  10.00 AM – 6.00PM 
 

 

BASIC MEMBERSHIP  (€50) PLUS FOLLOWING RATES : 

  
 

Monday to Friday  WEEKEND 

         & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 
Adult  (17YRS+)    €10     €12 
Child (12YRS+)       €5     €7 – No Sunbed 
 
 
 
 
NON MEMBER 
 

Monday to Friday   WEEKEND 

         & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
   
Adult  (17YRS+)     €15     €20 
Child (12YRS+)     €8     €12 – No Sunbed 
 
Entrance for NON MEMBERS is subject to availability.  
 
Children Under 12 yrs. FREE – No Sunbed 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

SWIMMING LANE MEMBERSHIP 2021 
 
 

BASIC MEMBERSHIP  (€50) PLUS FOLLOWING RATES : 

 
€7   per 1 hour swimming session 
€25 per week for 1 hour swimming per day Monday to Friday 
€75 per month for 1 hour swimming per day Monday to Friday 
€500 per year for 1 hour swimming per day Monday to Friday 
 
 
 
 
 
 


